coupe du Hainaut manche 2
Charleroi, 1/5/2025

11-14 ans
Liste résultats

Epreuve 17 Garcons, 400m Libre
01/05/2025
Points: AQUA 2025
Rang AN
11 ans
1. WEGLOWSKI, Wojciech 14 BCSG
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:27.65 54.23 250m: 4:13.64
100m: 1:33.42 52.08 200m: 3:20.90 53.25 300m: 5:07.39
2. OUAHNI, Chahine 14 EC
50m: 45.57 45.57 150m: 2:30.74 51.59 250m: 4:17.06
100m: 1:39.15 53.58 200m: 3:25.34 54.60 300m: 5:10.22
3. DENGREMONT-KEERHEM, Alexis 14 EC
50m:; 46.78 46.78 150m: 2:31.64 53.60 250m: 4:18.40
100m: 1:38.04 51.26 200m: 3:24.71 53.07 300m: 5:10.38
12 ans
1. LUCAS, Yanis 13 ONS
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:09.16 45.10 250m:  3:40.70
100m: 1:24.06 44.58 200m: 2:54.71 45.55 300m: 4:26.31
2. DE SCHRYVER, Robin 13 Helios
50m: 43.57 43.57 150m: 2:18.09 48.25 250m: 3:53.07
100m: 1:29.84 46.27 200m: 3:04.84 46.75 300m: 4:39.75
3. CHAPUT, Hugo 13  Helios
50m:; 45.07 45.07 150m: 2:31.27 54.80 250m: 4:14.10
100m: 1:36.47 51.40 200m: 3:25.07 53.80 300m: 5:05.12
13 ans
1. D'EUGENIO, Andrea 12  MHN
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:56.57 41.72 250m: 3:19.72
100m: 1:14.85 39.50 200m: 2:37.71 41.14 300m: 4:00.77
2. DUCARME, Luca 12 MHN
50m: 42.83 42.83 150m: 2:16.34 47.44 250m: 3:50.36
100m: 1:28.90 46.07 200m: 3:02.72 46.38 300m: 4:37.00
3. DELBROUCK, Julien 12 Helios
50m:; 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:20.67 49.59 250m: 4:01.21
100m: 1:31.08 49.45 200m: 3:11.61 50.94 300m: 4:51.28
4. HANNAD, Imran 12 Helios
50m: 45.06 45.06 150m: 2:36.93 57.46 250m: 4:32.22
100m: 1:39.47 54.41 200m: 3:32.92 55.99 300m: 5:25.75
14 ans
1. SANCHEZ CUADRADO, Miguel 11  MHN
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:44.11 36.97 250m: 2:58.39
100m: 1:07.14 35.17 200m: 2:20.78 36.67 300m: 3:36.86
2. MICHE, Antoine 11  Helios
50m:; 35.20 35.20 150m: 2:01.97 44.77 250m: 3:29.53
100m: 1:17.20 42.00 200m: 2:45.58 43.61 300m: 4:12.62
3. KISSI, Ismail 11  Helios
50m: 42.84 42.84 150m: 2:21.60 49.33 250m:  3:59.00
100m: 1:32.27 49.43 200m: 3:09.27 47.67 300m: 4:46.53
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